IXYS Corporation
Semiconductor
IXTQ50N20 We can supply IXYS Corporation IXTQ50N20, use the request quote form to request
IXTQ50N20 pirce,  IXYS Corporation Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
number IXTQ50N20.The price and lead time for IXTQ50N20 depending on the
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXTQ50N20 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXTQ450P2
MOSFET N-CH 500V 16A TO3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ48N20T
MOSFET N-CH 200V 48A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ50N20P
MOSFET N-CH 200V 50A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ480P2
MOSFET N-CH 500V 52A TO3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ50N25T
MOSFET N-CH 250V 50A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ52N30P
MOSFET N-CH 300V 52A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ50N28T
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ470P2
MOSFET N-CH 500V 42A TO3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ460P2
MOSFET N-CH 500V 24A TO3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ52P10P
MOSFET P-CH 100V 52A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IC-3003-SPI
in stock
GTM
RFQ
MRF859
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
LCMXO256C-3TN100
in stock
LATTICE
RFQ
EP1C20Q144I6
Cyclone FPGA Family
ALTERA
RFQ
EP1C3Q400I6ES
Cyclone FPGA Family Data Sheet
ALTERA
RFQ
XC3S100E-4FGG400I
Spartan-3E FPGA Family
XILINX
RFQ
XCS05XL-5CS240I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCS40-5BG100I
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC2V1000-4CS144I
Virtex-II 1.5V Field-Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
88E1118R-NNC2
in stock
MARVELL
RFQ